Asilomar / Maddies Fund Report
01/01/2016 to 12/31/2016

LIVE RELEASE RATE: 58.5%

The Live Release Rate does not include 304 ownér/guardian requested euthanasias which were unhealthy and untreatable
(see line R) and 69 animals that died or were lost in shelter care (see line U).

Beginning Shelter and Ending Shelter totals have an acceptable varience of .5% due to
database variances in intake and outcome dispositions of the shelter population.

A

I GO M m

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT

INTAKE (Live Dogs and Cats Only)

From the Public

Healthy

Treatable-Rehabilitatable

Treatable-Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from the Public

Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition

Healthy

Treatable-Rehabilitatable

Treatable-Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations within community
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition

Healthy

Treatable-Rehabilitatable

Treatable-Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable ,

Subtotal Intake From Incomi;'ig Transfers from Organizations outside community
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

Healthy
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

TOTAL INTAKE[B+C +D + E]

From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G)

Dog
112

3630
315
201
286

- O O O

-

o © © 0 ©

27

183

215
4648
-183
4465

Cat
11

1541
43
48

227
1859

N
101
1973

1882

Total
123

5171
358
249

513
6291

o © © o o

37

274

316
6621
-274
6347




v o O v O Zz = r

-

ADOPTIONS
Healthy _
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatable-Manageable
- Unhealthy & Untreatable
TOTAL ADOPTIONS

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgamzatlons WIthln CommumtyICoalmon
Healthy .
Treatable-Rehabll|tatab|e
Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizatlons within CommunltyICoalltlon

- OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalitior

- Healthy ‘

‘ Treatable-R,e'habilitatable

: Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside CommumtyICoalltlon
RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardlan Requested EuthanaSIa)
Treatable-Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardlan Requested Euthana3|a)
Treatable-Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasta) :
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
TOTAL EUTHANASIA[M +N + O + P]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I+J+ K+ L + S]
Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TTOTALOUTCOMES[T+U]
~“Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasua (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

lENDING SHE,LTER COUNT

Dog
700

C 715

392

413

360

30
33
10
433

1210

22

121
o1
1605

1839
206

1633

4404

49

4453

101

Cat
193

195

229
232

307
16

414

48

10
59

63

926
-1058

- 960

1849

20

1869

Total
893

910

621
10

645

757
46

34
10

847
1258

32
180
154

2531
2897

-304
2593

6253

.69

6322

118

CiAProgram Files\Chamelson Software\Chameleon\CrystalAsilomar Long.rpt



