Asilomar / Maddies Fund Report 01/01/2016 to 12/31/2016

LIVE RELEASE RATE: 58.5%

The Live Release Rate does not include 304 owner/guardian requested euthanasias which were unhealthy and untreatable (see line R) and 69 animals that died or were lost in shelter care (see line U).

Beginning Shelter and Ending Shelter totals have an acceptable varience of .5% due to database variances in intake and outcome dispositions of the shelter population.

A	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT	Dog 112	Cat 11	Total 123
	INTAKE (Live Dogs and Cats Only)			
	From the Public			
	Healthy	3630	1541	5171
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	315	43	358
	Treatable-Manageable	201	48	249
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	286	227	513
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	4432	1859	6291
:	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	0	13	13
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	0	0	0
	Treatable-Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	1	0	.1
С	Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations within community	1	13	14
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	0	0	0
	Treatable-Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
D	Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside community	0	0	0
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia			
	Healthy	27	10	37
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	3	0	3
	Treatable-Manageable	2	0	2
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	183	91	274
E	Subtotal Intake From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	215	101	316
F	TOTAL INTAKE [B + C + D + E]	4648	1973	6621
G	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	-183	-91	-274
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	4465	1882	6347

	ADOPTIONS Service (1) Service (2) ADOPTIONS	Dog	Cat	Total
	Healthy Regards (PAM) is the prompt of	700	193	893
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	5	2	7
	Treatable-Manageable	8	0	8
	**Unheälthÿ & Untreatable / 14- 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35	u nje tvredske 2 .	5 5 5 5 0	2
I	TOTAL ADOPTIONS	715	195	910
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition	i parangan ng Pulomban. Ng kantangan ang kang	eta desa. Les les se	
	Healthy	392	229	621
•	and the second of the second o	4.00 .7 4 .7. 9		
	Treatable-Manageable	3.	2	5
	Unhealthy & Untreatable			_
J	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coaliti	on 413	232	645
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalitior		4.440	
	Healthy	360	207	757
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	300	397 16	757 46
	Treatable-Manageable			
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	. 11 4 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	. 0	34 10
K	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coali	•		
L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN			
		1210	48	
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	22	10	32
N	Treatable-Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	121	59	180
0	Treatable-Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	91	63	154
P	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	1605	926	2531
Q	TOTAL EUTHANASIA [M + N + O + P]	1839	1058	2897
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	-206	-98	-304
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]		960	2593
T	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	4404	1849	6253
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	25 2 25 2 49 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		69
	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	4453	1869	6322
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT	101	17	118